KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon

Worthing Charity Duathlon - TSO

Jessica Evans
Molly Matthews
Lottie Pollard
Primrose Kite
Esther Groves
Coco Wrapson
Anina Groves

Flora Brace

Name

Jayden Andrews

Adas Grazulis

Elvis Armstrong-Candler
Piers Daly

Rankings
Gndr Open Name
1 3
2 5
3 6
4 7
5 10
6 11
7 12
8 13
Rankings
Gndr Open
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 8
5 9

Richard Rezac

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:47

BIB

10
15
14
11
12
116
13
115

BIB

16
19
18
20
22

Chapel Tri Junior Tri Club

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Female Result Category

Runl T1 Bike

00:03:12
00:03:26
00:03:29
00:03:50
00:04:36
00:04:23
00:05:04
00:05:46

00:02:01
00:01:58
00:01:59
00:02:01
00:02:00
00:02:24
00:02:01 00:00:29
00:02:12 00:00:43

Open Category

00:00:24
00:00:38
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:25

Runl T1 Bike

00:02:59
00:02:55
00:03:09
00:03:17
00:03:37

00:01:56
00:01:59
00:02:03
00:02:10
00:02:15

00:00:28
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:36
00:00:33

T2

00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:27

T2

00:00:14
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:32

Run2

00:01:24
00:01:18
00:01:30
00:01:18
00:01:27
00:01:36
00:01:30
00:01:32

Run2

00:01:13
00:01:16
00:01:25
00:01:35
00:01:35

Event Date: 07-May-2023

Race Format: r400m(1)/b660m(1)/r200m(1s)

OA Drtn

00:07:24
00:07:42
00:07:44
00:07:56
00:08:54
00:09:10
00:09:30
00:10:40

OA Drtn

00:06:50
00:06:54
00:07:25
00:08:02
00:08:31

PostLag
% Gndr

4.45

7.16
20.34
23.93
28.40

44.11

PostLag
% Gndr

0.86
8.34
17.38

24.50

*Rems

GC: TS8=1/8

GC: TS8=2/8

GC: TS8=3/8-TR: 1/1
GC: TS8=4/8

GC: TS8=5/8

GC: TS8=6/8

GC: T58=7/8

GC: T58=8/8

*Rems

GC: TS8=1/5

GC: TS8=2/5

GC: TS8=3/5

GC: TS8=4/5-TR: 1/1
GC: TS8=5/5

*Rems: 'GC' = Gender Category - RANK; 'TR' = RANK within Team

P52B_v20b_20230409-2005



KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon

Worthing Charity Duathlon - TS1

Rankings
Gndr Open Name

1 4
2 8
3 12
4 15
5 17
6 18
7 20
8 21
9 22
10 23
11 24
12 25
13 26
Rankings
Gndr Open
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 5
5 6
6 7
7 9
8 10
9 11
10 13
11 14

Amelie Adams
Florence Kite

Mia Picco

Tayla Robertson
Anna Elvey

Daisy Williamson-Hunt
Avelina AlImquist
Rebecca Bentley
Eleanor Bhatt
Harriet Myall-Moore
Jessica Bell

Olivia Guest

Poppy Walford

Name

Luke Spicer

Maddox Matthews
Finn Bird

Daniel Phillips

Logan Singer

Jake Evans

Ned Brian

Zachary Williams-Heggs
Toby Hayes

Freddie Russell

Rory Culver

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:47

BIB

37
33
30
32
29
34
38
40
39
41
35
42
31

BIB

51
54
43
49
52
48
45

53
50
44

Chichester Tri Club

Worthing Otters

Chichester Tri Club
Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Chichester Tri Club

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)
Steyning AC

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)
Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Chichester Tri Club

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Female Result Category

Runl T1 Bike

00:05:57
00:05:54
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:07:06
00:06:36
00:06:39
00:06:26
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:07:03
00:07:06 00:00:34
00:08:41 00:00:34

Open Category

00:00:19
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:45
00:00:28

00:07:50
00:07:49
00:08:19
00:09:14
00:08:27
00:09:14
00:09:55
00:10:19
00:10:23
00:09:44
00:10:18
00:10:59
00:17:53

Runl T1 Bike

00:05:43
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:58
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:12
00:06:45

00:00:17
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:23

00:06:24
00:07:21
00:07:48
00:07:59
00:07:34
00:07:58
00:08:29
00:08:03
00:08:11
00:08:41
00:08:18

T2

00:00:15
00:00:17
00:00:21
00:00:17
00:00:25
00:00:27
00:00:18
00:00:21
00:00:16
00:00:46
00:00:19
00:00:51
00:00:33

T2

00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:26
00:00:20
00:00:29
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:18
00:00:16

Run2

00:02:13
00:02:24
00:02:31
00:02:18
00:02:35
00:02:44
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:30
00:02:44
00:02:54
00:02:36
00:03:31

Run2

00:02:16
00:02:19
00:02:08
00:02:11
00:02:17
00:02:16
00:02:12
00:02:25
00:02:28
00:02:20
00:02:35

Event Date: 07-May-2023

Race Format: r1k2(3)/b2k(3)/r400m(1)

OA Drtn

00:16:35
00:16:51
00:17:47
00:18:18
00:18:57
00:19:31
00:19:50
00:20:08
00:20:08
00:20:40
00:21:01
00:22:06
00:31:12

OA Drtn

00:14:57
00:15:59
00:16:25
00:16:37
00:16:41
00:16:43
00:17:08
00:17:23
00:17:36
00:17:57
00:18:17

PostLag
% Gndr

1.65
7.25
10.44
1431
17.70
19.63
21.45
21.45
24.66
26.76
33.26

88.18

PostLag
% Gndr

6.86
9.75
11.07
11.52
11.76
14.55
16.21
17.67
20.05

22.20

*Rems

GC: TS1=1/13-TR: 1/4
GC: TS1=2/13

GC: TS1=3/13

GC: TS1=4/13

GC: TS1=5/13-TR: 1/1
GC: TS1=6/13

GC: TS1=7/13

GC: TS1=8/13

GC: TS1=9/13-TR: 3/4
GC: TS1=10/13-TR: 6/6
GC: TS1=11/13

GC: TS1=12/13-TR: 4/4
GC: TS1=13/13

*Rems

GC: TS1=1/13

GC: TS1=2/13

GC: T$1=3/13-TR: 1/6
GC: TS1=4/13-TR: 1/1
GC: TS1=5/13

GC: TS1=6/13-TR: 2/6
GC: T$1=7/13-TR: 3/6
GC: TS1=8/13-TR: 2/4
GC: T51=9/13

GC: TS1=10/13-TR: 4/6
GC: TS1=11/13

P52B_v20b_20230409-2005



KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon Event Date: 07-May-2023

12 16 Frederick Sloan 46 00:06:10 00:00:22 00:09:10 00:00:24 00:02:15 00:18:21 2270 GC:Ts1=12/13
13 19 Elijah Goodall 55  Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs) 00:06:20 00:00:38 00:10:00 00:00:34 00:02:17 00:19:49 3252  GC:TS1=13/13-TR: 5/6

*Rems: 'GC' = Gender Category - RANK; 'TR' = RANK within Team

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:47 P52B_v20b_20230409-2005



KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon

Worthing Charity Duathlon - TS2

Rankings
Gndr Open
1 2
2 5
3 6
4 10
5 12
6 16
7 17
8 18
9 23
10 24
11 26
12 28
13 29
Rankings
Gndr Open
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 7
5 8
6 9
7 11
8 13
9 14

Name

Emily Davenport
Livvy Riggs

Layla Martin

Isla Oxley

Sophia Bell

Lara Challenger
Sophie Robertshaw
Elizabeth Groves

Isabel Goodey de Diego

Kate Yepez

Olivia Andrews
Esmee Page
Martha Brace
Jemima Gowland

Tyla Wilson

Name

Cooper Aberdour
Levi Pearce

Alfie Luxford

Blair Hope

Daniel Winder

Liam van der Merwe
Hugo Wrapson
Thomas Mainwaring

Rory Bell

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:47

BIB

57
61
60
56
64
63
69
65
62
119
58
67
68
59
66

BIB

75
70
78
85
79
84
117
28
83

Synergie Coaching
Medway Tri Club

Medway Tri Club

Chichester Tri Club

Chichester Tri Club

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Female Result Category

Runl T1 Bike

00:06:45
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:08:00
00:07:58
00:08:20
00:08:11
00:08:09
00:07:44
00:08:20
00:09:02
00:09:09
00:00:00
00:09:04

00:00:29
00:00:21
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:33
00:00:21
00:00:30
00:00:29

00:13:27
00:14:08
00:14:37
00:15:34
00:15:17
00:16:06
00:15:58
00:16:26
00:17:15
00:17:48
00:18:36
00:18:19
00:21:05

00:00:36  00:19:40

Open Category

Runl Tl Bike

00:07:15
00:07:05
00:07:07
00:07:14
00:07:40
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:08
00:08:21

00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:16
00:00:23
00:00:24

00:12:17
00:13:45
00:14:06
00:15:30
00:14:41
00:14:23
00:15:26
00:15:18
00:15:28

T2

00:00:24
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:15
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:25
00:00:17
00:00:29
00:00:39

00:01:01

T2

00:00:20
00:00:17
00:00:20
00:00:16
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:17
00:00:29
00:00:22

Run2

00:02:05
00:02:20
00:02:10
00:02:23
00:02:32
00:02:20
00:02:17
00:02:14
00:02:13
00:02:23
00:02:33
00:02:53
00:02:52

00:02:40

Run2

00:02:05
00:02:05
00:01:58
00:01:54
00:02:16
00:02:19
00:02:16
00:02:38
00:02:30

Event Date: 07-May-2023

Race Format: r1k6(4)/b4k(6)/r400m(1)

OA Drtn

00:23:09
00:24:37
00:24:54
00:26:03
00:26:44
00:27:20
00:27:23
00:27:36
00:28:23
00:28:53
00:30:08
00:31:13
00:34:14

00:33:01

OA Drtn

00:22:21
00:23:32
00:23:52
00:25:20
00:25:37
00:25:53
00:26:25
00:26:57
00:27:04

PostLag
% Gndr

6.38
7.61
12.52
15.54
18.09
18.27
19.20
22.59
24.80
30.17
34.88

47.86

PostLag
% Gndr

5.31
6.77
13.33
14.61
15.79
18.19
20.61

21.12

*Rems

GC: TS2=1/13

GC: TS2=2/13-TR: 1/1
GC: TS2=3/13-TR: 1/2
GC: TS2=4/13

GC: TS2=5/13

GC: TS2=6/13

GC: TS2=7/13

GC: TS2=8/13

GC: TS2=9/13

GC: TS2=10/13-TR: 2/2
GC: TS2=11/13

GC: TS2=12/13

GC: TS2=13/13
Run1-DNF

Bike-DNF 5/6lap

*Rems

GC: TS2=1/16

GC: TS2=2/16-TR: 1/3
GC: TS2=3/16

GC: TS2=4/16

GC: TS2=5/16

GC: TS2=6/16-TR: 2/3
GC: TS2=7/16

GC: TS2=8/16

GC: TS2=9/16-TR: 1/3

P52B_v20b_20230409-2005



KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

15
19
20
21
22
25
27

Lucas Goodey de Diego
Frederick Gooda

Sam Parsons-Cork
Oscar Daly

Matthew Robertson
Aaron Heawood

Jack Reeve

Reuben Carpenter

Joel Pillans

Sebastian King

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:47

77
76
74
81
86
72
82
118
80
73

Chichester Tri Club
Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)
BRJ Run and Tri
Steyning AC

Chichester Tri Club
Swim-1st Tri Club (Inrs)

00:08:37
00:08:05
00:08:04
00:08:16
00:08:19
00:08:33
00:08:44
00:00:00
00:08:15
00:08:10

00:00:22
00:00:31
00:00:20
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:24

00:00:27
00:00:30

00:15:14
00:16:29
00:16:46
00:16:37
00:16:40
00:17:45
00:17:56

00:13:15
00:12:41

00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:19
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:35

00:00:20
00:00:25

00:02:24
00:02:05
00:02:15
00:02:26
00:02:28
00:02:55
00:02:54

00:02:39
00:02:24

00:27:06
00:27:40
00:27:55
00:28:03
00:28:16
00:30:04
00:30:33

00:24:55
00:24:11

Event Date: 07-May-2023

21.23

23.76

24.94

25.53

26.45

34.55

36.67

GC: TS2=10/16
GC: TS2=11/16
GC: TS2=12/16-TR: 3/3
GC: TS2=13/16-TR: 2/3
GC: TS2=14/16
GC: TS2=15/16-TR: 3/3
GC: TS2=16/16-TR: 1/1

Bike-DNF 5/6lap
Bike-DNF 5/6lap

*Rems: 'GC' = Gender Category - RANK; 'TR' = RANK within Team

P52B_v20b_20230409-2005



KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon

Worthing Charity Duathlon - TS3

Molly Smithers
Bethany Adams
Esme White
Mae Elvey
Caitlyn Wilson
Sophie Neal
Ava Malone

Name

Stanley Wilkes
Connor Lynch
Archie Broderick
Luca Picco
Freddie Gay
Daniel Robertson
Jonathan Kennedy
George Frow
Harry Newman
Frank James
Thomas Smith

George Newman

Rankings
Gndr Open Name
1 5
2 7
3 12
4 13
Rankings
Gndr Open
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 6
6 8
7 9
8 10
9 11
10 14
11 15
12 16
13 17

Oliver Baillie

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:48

BIB

88
89
92
87
91
93
90

BIB

103
104
106
95
100
98
105
97
102
99
94
101
96

Chichester Tri Club
Chichester Tri Club
Leweston Tri Club
Worthing Otters

Medway Tri Club

Chichester Tri Club

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Chichester Tri Club

Chichester Tri Club

Chichester Tri Club
Chichester Tri Club
Worthing Otters

Chichester Tri Club

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Female Result Category

Runl

00:08:08
00:09:23
00:08:40
00:09:50
00:10:08
00:00:00
00:10:10

T1 Bike

00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:20
00:00:27

00:20:29
00:22:06
00:24:02
00:22:47
00:19:47

00:00:36 00:20:44

Open Category

Runl

00:07:43
00:07:48
00:08:31
00:08:19
00:08:50
00:09:50
00:08:50
00:09:54
00:10:04
00:10:03
00:10:07
00:09:44
00:09:38

T1 Bike

00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:17
00:00:26
00:00:21
00:00:27
00:00:22
00:00:28
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:29
00:00:29

00:16:19
00:16:19
00:18:17
00:19:47
00:20:04
00:21:24
00:23:23
00:21:39
00:21:46
00:22:12
00:23:24
00:24:11
00:25:30

T2

00:00:35
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:30

00:00:42

T2

00:00:30
00:00:38
00:00:16
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:33
00:00:34

*Rems: 'GC' = Gender Category - RANK; 'TR' = RANK within Team

Run2

00:03:34
00:04:15
00:03:44
00:04:05
00:06:42

00:05:42

Run2

00:03:37
00:03:57
00:03:43
00:03:41
00:03:51
00:04:23
00:03:51
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:31
00:04:36
00:05:20
00:04:45

Race Format: r2k(5)/b6k(9)/r800m(2)

OA Drtn

00:33:06
00:36:26
00:37:10
00:37:21
00:37:33

00:37:53

OA Drtn

00:28:39
00:29:16
00:31:05
00:32:32
00:33:23
00:36:34
00:36:57
00:37:03
00:37:09
00:37:37
00:38:52
00:40:17
00:40:55

Event Date: 07-May-2023

PostLag
% Gndr

10.08
12.31

12.84

PostLag
% Gndr

2.16
8.52
13.55
16.54
27.62
28.97
29.32
29.65
31.27
35.65
40.59

42.84

*Rems

GC: TS3=1/4-TR: 2/8
GC: TS3=2/4-TR: 4/8
GC: TS3=3/4-TR: 1/1
GC: TS3=4/4-TR: 1/2
Bike-DNF 8/9lap
Runi-DNF

Bike-DNF 8/9lap

*Rems

GC: T$3=1/13-TR: 1/8
GC: TS3=2/13

GC: T$3=3/13-TR: 1/2
GC: TS3=4/13

GC: TS3=5/13-TR: 3/8
GC: TS3=6/13

GC: TS3=7/13-TR: 5/8
GC: T$3=8/13

GC: TS3=9/13-TR: 6/8
GC: T$3=10/13-TR: 7/8
GC: T$3=11/13-TR: 2/2
GC: TS3=12/13-TR: 8/8
GC: T$3=13/13-TR: 2/2

P52B_v20b_20230409-2005



KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon Event Date: 07-May-2023

Worthing Charity Duathlon - YthA Race Format: r2k4(6)/b6k(9)/r1k2(3)
Female Result Category

Gifﬂkgﬁin Name BIB Runl T1 Bike T2 Run2  OADrtn Pf;:jf *Rems

1 8  Enya Hookins 107 Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs) 00:13:10 00:00:33 00:27:10 00:00:21 00:07:34 00:48:48 GC: A=1/1-TR: 1/1
Open Category

Gizr;kgﬁsen Name BIB Runl T1 Bike T2 Run2 OA Drtn ;JOZ[;ZE *Rems
1 1 Leo Riggs 109 Synergie Coaching 00:09:11 00:00:20 00:16:37 00:00:18 00:04:57 00:31:22 GC: A=1/7-TR: 1/1
2 2 Benjamin Jones 112 00:09:22 00:00:19 00:19:01 00:00:14 00:05:02 00:33:58 831  GC:A=2/7
3 3 Noah Stepney 108 Worthing Otters 00:10:09 00:00:19 00:17:59 00:00:21 00:05:35 00:34:23 964  GC:A=3/7-TR:1/1
4 4  Micah Williams 114 Chichester Tri Club 00:09:42 00:00:25 00:18:41 00:00:15 00:05:29 00:34:31 10.04  GC: A=4/7-TR: 1/2
5 5 Alfie Malone 110 Medway Tri Club 00:10:32 00:00:22 00:23:22 00:00:18 00:06:15 00:40:48 3009  GC:A=5/7-TR:1/1
6 6 Louie Arnold 111 Chichester Tri Club 00:11:13 00:00:38 00:22:14 00:00:30 00:06:49 00:41:23 31.96  GC: A=6/7-TR: 2/2
7 7  Jack Cooley 113 Brighton Tri Club 00:11:01 00:00:23 00:24:59 00:00:24 00:06:42 00:43:29 3864 GC:A=7/7-TR:1/1

*Rems: 'GC' = Gender Category - RANK; 'TR' = RANK within Team

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:48 P52B_v20b_20230409-2005



KidstriUK Worthing Charity Duathlon

Worthing Charity Duathlon - Nvcl

Rankings
Gndr Open Name
1 4  Jacee Outen
2 7  Phoebe Sugdon-Wakefield
Rankings
Gndr Open Name
1 1 James Hollett
2 2 Mathew Winder
3 3 Jacob Fuller
4 5 Charlie Jones
5 6 Ryan Cooper
6 8  Oscar Guest

Worthing Charity Duathlon - Nvc2

Rankings
Gndr Open Name
1 3  Isabelle Davenport
Emmeline Fowler
Rankings
Gndr Open Name
1 1  Ewan Welford
2 2 Nathanael Craig
3 4  Oliver Stepney

Printed: 22/05/2023 16:17:48

BIB

2

BIB

23
24

BIB

26
27
25

Swim-1st Tri Club (Jnrs)

Worthing Otters

Female Result Category

Runl T1 Bike

00:02:00 00:00:31 00:03:49
00:02:28 00:00:35 00:03:58

Open Category

Runl T1 Bike

00:02:05 00:00:29 00:02:35
00:01:59 00:00:35 00:03:07
00:02:16 00:00:35 00:03:02
00:02:06 00:00:36 00:03:45
00:02:14 00:00:35 00:03:29
00:02:47 00:00:45 00:04:21

Female Result Category

Runl T1 Bike

00:05:54 00:00:27 00:07:46
00:00:00

Open Category

Runl T1 Bike

00:05:51 00:00:22 00:07:33
00:05:44 00:00:25 00:07:56
00:05:43 00:00:26 00:08:25

T2

00:00:19
00:00:28

T2

00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:26
00:00:39

Run2

00:01:13
00:01:50

Run2

00:01:18
00:01:20
00:01:25
00:01:18
00:01:24
00:01:50

Event Date: 07-May-2023

Race Format: r400m(1)/b660(1)/r200m(1s)

OA Drtn

00:07:52
00:09:19

OA Drtn

00:06:51
00:07:27
00:07:39
00:08:05
00:08:07
00:10:22

PostLag
% Gndr

18.51

PostLag
% Gndr

8.62
11.77
18.04
18.54

51.40

*Rems

GC: TS1=1/2
GC: TS1=2/2

*Rems

GC: TS1=1/5-TR: 1/1
GC: TS1=2/5

GC: TS1=3/5

GC: TS1=4/5

GC: TS1=5/5

GC: TS8=1/1

*Rems: 'GC' = Gender Category - RANK; 'TR' = RANK within Team

T2
00:00:24

T2

00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:27

Run2
00:02:28

Run2

00:02:22
00:02:15
00:02:18

Race Format: r1k2(3)/b2k(3)/r400m(1)

OA Drtn

00:16:58

OA Drtn

00:16:28
00:16:42
00:17:18

PostLag
% Gndr

PostLag
% Gndr

1.42

4.99

*Rems

GC: TS3=1/1

*Rems

GC: T$2=1/3

GC: TS2=2/3

GC: TS2=3/3-TR: 1/1

*Rems: 'GC' = Gender Category - RANK; 'TR' = RANK within Team
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